c^les, ducts, manholes, poles and towers, together with foundations, crossarms, braces, anchors,
guys, grounds, and other equipment for the transmission and distribution of electric current
and/or communications and/or signals, data, or other intelligence over, under, and across a
certain parcel of land one hundred and thirty five (135') feet in width situated in the Town of
Londonderry, in the County of Rockingham, State of New Hampshire, shown as "Proposed
Relocation of P.S.N.H. Ea^ment" on plan entitled "Easement Relocation Plan of Land Map 10
Lot 50 Map 10 Lot 29C-A/B Map 10 Lot 29C-1 A/IB in Londonderry New Hampshire" da^